w
)

\ G‘
0 ci ROSTER OF DOCTORS FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER, 2019 DISTRICT HOSPITAL, zmgx DIST.MED Ea
Date Week D.M.O. CM.O. Pediatrics | Gynccologist _.O.C.S:nﬂmnw.ﬁ ._.ngE Room / i
. H.D.U DMoO.
1/9/19 Sunday Dr. Y. Kiran Dr. Jagdish Dr. Naresh Goud Dr. Madhavi Dr.Veena Dr. Joel Donald
2/9/19 Monday Dr. Rahul Dr. Y. Kiran Dr. Rambabu Dr. Deepthi Dr. Ch. Shravani Dr. Pravanya
3/9/19 Tuesday Dr. Sruthi Dr. Akifa Jahida Dr. Naresh Goud Dr. Rajyalaxmi Dr. Ch. Shravani Dr Shravanthi
4/9/19 Wednesday | Dr. Prashanthkumar Dr. Rambhupal Reddy Dr. Rambabu Dr. Madhavi Dr. Veena Dr.Joel Donald
5/9/19 Thursday Dr. Jagdish Dr. Rahul Dr. Naresh Goud Dr. Deepthi Dr. Ch. Shravani Dr. Pravanya
6/9/19 Friday Dr, Rambhupal Reddy Dr. Akifa Jahida Dr. Rambabu Dr. Rajyalaxmi Dr. Ch. Shravani Dr Shravanthi
7/9/19 Saturday Dr. Prashanthkumar Dr. Jagdish/Dr.K.Vamsikrishna Dr. Naresh Goud Dr. Madhavi Dr. Veena Dr.Joel Donald
8/9/19 Sunday Dr. Y. Kiran Dr. Jagdish Dr. Rambabu Dr. Deepthi Dr. Ch. Shravani Dr. Pravanya
9/9/19 Monday Dr. Rahul Dr. Y. Kiran Dr. Naresh Goud Dr. Rajyalaxmi Dr. Ch. Shravani Dr Shravanthi
10/9/19 Tuesday Dr. Sruthi Dr. Akifa Jahida Dr. Rambabu Dr. Madhavi Dr. Veena Dr.Joel Donald
11/9/19 Wednesday | Dr. Prashanthkumar Dr. Rambhupal Reddy Dr. Naresh Goud Dr. Deepthi Dr. Ch. Shravani Dr. Pravanya
12/9/19 Thursday Dr. Jagdish Dr. Rahul Dr. Rambabu Dr. Rajyalaxmi Dr. Ch. Shravani Dr Shravanthi
13/9/19 | Friday Dr. Rambhupal Reddy Dr. Akifa Jahida Dr. Naresh Goud Dr. Madhavi Dr. Veena Dr.Joel Donald
14/9/19 Saturday Dr. Prashanthkumar Dr. Jagdish/Dr.K.Vamsikrishna Dr. Rambabu Dr. Deepthi Dr. Ch. Shravani Dr. Pravanya
15/9/19 Sunday Dr. Y. Kiran Dr. Jagdish Dr. Naresh Goud Dr. Rajyalaxmi Dr. Ch. Shravani Dr Shravanthi
16/9/19 Monday Dr. Rahul Dr. Y. Kiran Dr. Rambabu Dr. Madhavi Dr. Veena Dr.Joel Donald
17/9/19 | Tuesday . | Dr. Sruthi Dr. Akifa Jahida . Dr. Naresh Goud Dr. Deepthi Dr. Ch. Shravani, Dr. Pravanya
18/9/19 Wednesday | Dr. Prashanthkumar Dr. Rambhupal Reddy Dr. Rambabu Dr. Rajyalaxmi Dr. Ch. Shravani Dr Shravanthi
19/9/19 Thursday Dr. Jagdish Dr. Rahul Dr. Naresh Goud Dr. Madhavi Dr. Veena Dr.Joel Donald
20/9/19+ | Friday Dr. Rambhupal Reddy . Akifa Jahida Dr. Rambabu Dr. Deepthi Dr. Ch. Shravani Dr. Pravanya
21/9/19 Saturday Dr. Prashanthkumar Dr. Jagdish/Dr.K.Vamsikrishna Dr. Naresh Goud Dr. Rajyalaxmi Dr. Ch. Shravani Dr Shravanthi
22/9/19 Sunday Dr. Y. Kiran Dr. Jagdish Dr. Rambabu Dr. Madhavi Dr. Veena Dr.Joel Donald
23/9/19 Monday Dr. Rahul Dr. Y. Kiran Dr. Naresh Goud Dr."Deepthi Dr. Ch. Shravani Dr. Pravanya
24/9/19 | Tuesday Dr. Sruthi Dr. Akifa Jahida Dr. Rambabu 'Dr. Rajyalaxmi Dr. Ch. m:amé&.ﬂ..”.. UH mgﬁgﬁ_ ;
25/9/19 Wednesday | Dr. Prashanthkumar Dr. Rambhupal Reddy Dr. Naresh Goud Dr. Madhavi Dr. Veena | Dr.Joel Donald :
26/9/19 | Thursday : | Dr. Jagdish Dr. Rahul ) Dr. Rambabu Dr. Deepthi Dr. Ch. Shravani = _ | Dr. Pravanya
27/9/19 Friday Dr. Rambhupal Reddy Dr. Akifa Jahida Dr. Naresh Goud Dr. Rajyalaxmi Dr. Ch. Shravani Dr mE..B‘_mb@m
28/9/19 Saturday Dr. Prashanthkumar Dr. Jagdish/Dr.K.Vamsikrishna Dr. Rambabu Dr. Madhavi Dr. Veena , Dr.Joel Donald
29/9/19 | Sunday Dr. Y. Kiran Dr. Jagdish Dr. Naresh Goud Dr. Deepthi Dr. Ch. Shravani Dr. Pravanya
30/9/19 | Monday Dr. Rahul Dr. Y. Kiran Dr. Rambabu Dr. Rajyalaxmi Dr. Ch. Shravani Dr Shravanthi
I/c. R.M.O.

Dr. A. Chandrashekar, 9059818047

NOTE: - 1. All the Doctors should come by 9.00 AM and sit immediately in O. P ( 2). Duty Exchange taken with prior permission from Medical mcﬁmgﬂnsanuﬂ and mxn_ﬁnmm
Doctors with written letter (3) Doctors should not leave Hospital until 2.00 PM strictly. (4). Duty Doctors should not leave the Hospital until reliever comes.

1) Dr. Rambupal Reddy, 9912313211 (2) Dr. Sruthi, 9963901455
(6) Dr. Prashanthkumar, 8019735236 (7) Dr. Rambabu, 9490145809
(10) Dr. Rajalaxmi, 9985124175 (11) Dr. Dr.Madhavi, 9908355090
(15) Dr. Joel Donald, 7654027047 16) Dr. Shravankumar 9849613183

(3) Dr. Rahul, 98480595238 (4) Dr. Jagdish, 9985244333  5) Dr. Y. Kirankumar, 0849368277

8) Dr. Dr.Naresh Goud, 8142060727  (9) Dr. Deepthi, 9486072897
12) Dr. Ch. Shravani, 9573265658 (13) Dr.Veena, 9642631950 (14) Dr. Pravany, 90490943324

(17) Dr. Akifa Jahida 7036278619 (18) Dr. Shravanthi 918317685182
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Dist. Medak.



